915:18 11/17/94	0:24 REVD Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 35924
THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: <u>Washington Water Power Co</u> . Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City.State,Zip: <u>Spokane. <u>NA</u> 19220 Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance</u>	on this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:24</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>35922</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Audiment Multinolus</u>
272693	Fee, \$10.00
FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and a Auditor/Recorder to enter ful satisfaction the	D DRED ELEVEN DOLLARS & 00/100 Dollars (\$1511.00) and interest, or/Recorder of KLAMATH Q of Mortgages, at page 9459 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County
COUNTY OF Spokane	ss. efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument said corporation, for the uses and purposes th authorized to execute the said instrument and corporation. Witness my hand and states are the said instrument and Witness my hand and states are the said instrument.	PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ent to be the free and voluntary act and deed of therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said affixed the day and year first above written State of Washington/Idaho residing at Spokane